

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6372/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 12/03/2007 in LPA No. 574/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

LEELA SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAM SHARAN NISHAD &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/11/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Sunil Singh, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey,Adv.

Ms.Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr.Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.

Ms.Ranjana Narain, Adv.

Mr.Aseem Mehrotra, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List in January, 2008 for final disposal on a non-miscellaneous day.

( Satish K.Yadav )  
Court Master( Phoolan Wati Arora )  
Court Master